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First 
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Almeida  Joao Foodways Consulting Switzerland joao.almeida@foodways.ch  

Aubin Stephanie SDC South Africa stephanie-christine.aubin@eda.admin.ch  

Ayer Madison Farm Shop Kenya madison@farmshop.co.ke  

Barker Ian Syngenta Foundation Switzerland ian.barker@syngenta.com  

Beez Peter SDC Switzerland peter.beez@eda.admin.ch  

Berlin Robert 
Syngenta Foundation for 
Sustainable Agriculture 

Switzerland robert.berlin@syngenta.com  

Bernet Thomas FIBL Switzerland thomas.bernet@fibl.org  

Blaser Michael 
HELVETAS Swiss 
Intercooperation 

Switzerland michael.blaser@helvetas.org  

Boeni Barbara SDC Switzerland barbara.boeni@eda.admin.ch  

Böller Marianne Swissaid Switzerland m.boeller@swissaid.ch  

Bures Hynek Dubbed Perceptions Switzerland hb@dubbedperceptions.com  

Can Deniz NOMADES Swiss  Switzerland cdeniz@nomades-swiss.com  

Cederstrom Thoric 
Global Alliance for Improved 
Nutrition  

Switzerland tcederstrom@gainhealth.org 

Dauner 
Gardiol 

Isabelle 
HELVETAS Swiss 
Intercooperation 

Switzerland isabelle.dauner@helvetas.org  

Ege Amanda Fairtrasa Switzerland amanda.ege@fairtrasa.com  

Escobar Ximena Bamboo Finance Switzerland Ximena.EscobarDENOGALES@bamboofinance.com 

Etter Luca SDC Switzerland luca.etter@eda.admin.ch  

Favre 
Jean-
Christophe 

SDC Switzerland jean-christophe.favre@eda.admin.ch  

Felder  Chantal SDC Switzerland chantal.felder@eda.admin.ch  

Fischer Rudolph Swissaid Switzerland r.fischer@swissaid.ch  

Frey Monique Caritas Switzerland mfrey@caritas.ch  

Fruchaud Olivier Ashoka Switzerland ofruchaud@ahoka.org  

George Derek SDC Switzerland  derek.george@eda.admin.ch  

Graf Jessica Hystra Switzerland jgraf@hystra.com  

Grünewald Christina Ashoka Switzerland cgruenewald@ashoka.org  

Hermans Katherine Global Changemakers Switzerland katherine@global-changemakers.net  

Inglin Andrea SDC Switzerland andrea.inglin@eda.admin.ch  

Islamshah Zamir Global Impact Forum Switzerland zislamshah@ebdgroup.com 

Julien Nora Velos für Afrika Switzerland nora.julien@velosfuerafrika.ch  

Junker Simon SDC Switzerland simon.junker@eda.admin.ch  

Karrer Erna EOS Entrepreneur Foundation Switzerland 
erna.karrer-
rueedi@eosentrepreneur.foundation.org  

Küchler Anton Emmental Forest Cooperation Switzerland anton.kuechler@weichenstellen.ch  

Laugee 
Jean-
Christophe 

Danone Ecosystem France jean-christophe.laugee@danone.com  

Lötscher  Dorothee SDC Haiti dorothee.loetscher@gmx.ch  

Loumbeva Nadejda 
HELVETAS Swiss 
Intercooperation 

Switzerland nadejda.loumbeva@helvetas.org  
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Macht Claire EBD Group Germany cmacht@edbgroup.com  

Meier  Philipp  
Syngenta Foundation for 
Sustainable Agriculture 

Switzerland philipp.meier@syngenta.com 

Monteil Philippe SDC Switzerland philippe.monteil@eda.admin.ch  

Moulin Anne SDC Switzerland anne.moulin@eda.admin.ch  

Pratap Singh 
Aditya 
Vijay 

Ekgaon Technologies India  vijay@ekgaon.com  

Pregaldini Damiano 
HELVETAS Swiss 
Intercooperation 

Switzerland damiano.pregaldini@helvetas.org 

Ramm Hans SDC Switzerland hans.ramm@eda.admin.ch  

Reichmuth Markus Innovabridge Foundation Switzerland reichmuth@innovabridge.org  

Remoquillo Valerie Fairtrasa Switzerland valerie.remoquillo@fairtrasa.com  

Rüegg Maja 
HELVETAS Swiss 
Intercooperation 

Switzerland maja.rueegg@helvetas.org  

Schmidt Stephanie Ashoka France sschmidt@ashoka.org  

Slaats Joep Norlha Switzerland joep.slaats@bluewin.ch  

Sprecher Corinne Agridea Switzerland corinne.sprecher@agridea.ch  

Stämpfli 
Mosquera 

Gabriele SDC Switzerland gabriele.staempfli@eda.admin.ch  

Streit Max SDC Switzerland max.streit@eda.admin.ch  

Suter Sybille SDC Switzerland sybille.suter@eda.admin.ch  

Temple 
Rossetti 

Florence Cartier Charitable Foundation Switzerland florence.templerossetti@cartier.com  

Titcombe Kim Development Practitioner Switzerland kimt@bluewin.ch  

Uraguchi Zenebe 
HELVETAS Swiss 
Intercooperation 

Switzerland zenebe.uraguchi@helvetas.org  

Vollmar Annick 
HELVETAS Swiss 
Intercooperation 

Peru annick.vollmar@helvetas.org  

Weidmann Simon SDC Switzerland simon.weidmann@eda.admin.ch  

     

Moderation: Corinne Sprecher, Agridea Social Reporting: Hynek Burres, Dubbed Perceptions 
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